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Pró-Reitoria de Graduação

202101172152

202400670546

202101172016

202200680362

201700200509

202101040120

202401060028

202101172163

202401170838

201801044127

202300720409

202100210157

202401086017

201801044116

202100120205

201600870916

202300070344

202400670693

202400386018

202300720103

202201010024

202300076011

201600640021

202401106012

201900210107

201901140035

202200230971

202400026013

202200170263

202000890055

202300780343

202401180158

201900010105

201900091408

202400076013

202200560254

202100860631

202001020033

202100070102

202400020200

202201060137

202200218000

202200810202

202200076019

202400160049

202000510783

Número

ADDAN LUCCAS RODRIGUES CARNEIRO

ADRYAN SANTOS DIAS

ALAN KOWALSKI PEREIRA

ALAOR JOSE DE BARROS

ALCILEIA ERCULANO BENEDITO

ALESSANDRA TOSTI DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE KUHL BERGOSSI

ALEXSANDRO FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA

ALVARO ROMAGNOLLI OLIVEIRA

AMANDA MELOCHERO ALVES

ANA CARLA KARPINSKI ITAKURA

ANA CAROLINA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA BIES

ANA CAROLINE SANTOS DE LIMA

ANA CLARA AQUINO DE ANUNCIACAO

ANA CLARA COSTA PAVAO

ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

ANA MARIA CAMARGO LEMOS

ANA MARIA CHERUBIM

ANA PAULA ALVES DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA APARECIDA SELVONE

ANA RAQUEL MARTINS DE SOUZA

ANDERSON JORGE MARCOLINO PINHEIRO

ANDRE ANTONIO BATISTA

ANDREA MAGALHAES

ANDRIELLI CAROLINE ALCANTARA ALVES

ANGELO GUSTAVO MOISES ALVES

ANNA CLARA GONCALVES RAMOS

ARTHUR JOSE BEZERRA DA SILVA

BRENO SCARAVELLI ALVES

BRUNA ELOISA NADER DE ASSIS

BRUNNA MARIA DE LUCENA ALVARES

BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS

BRUNO MENDES RODRIGUES

BRUNO PORTERO WIELGANCZUK

BRUNO RAFAEL RODRIGUES

BRUNO VINICIUS FERREIRA

CAIO EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA

CAIO HENRIQUE NADIN PAGOTI

CAIO VILAS BOAS ROSA

CAIQUE RODRIGUES DA SILVA ROCHA

CAMILLY VITORIA APARECIDA DO NASCIM

CARLA ADRIANA PIMENTEL

CARLOS ROBERTO CHUDIS JUNIOR

CELIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA

CINDY LANE DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

CRISTHIAN LICHESKI CRUZ

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0



Pró-Reitoria de Graduação

201700890105

201800480781

202401046257

202400670386

202101014004

202400320054

202301060479

202401170225

201900260185

202400780061

202101040186

201800871433

202401046086

201900620045

202000890099

201800250089

202000100072

202401181080

202300210311

202100890079

202200090062

202400670079

202401060084

202000820131

202401046100

202000170190

202300026044

201901010061

202201182189

202300070208

202300380258

202030873002

202400706027

202401046122

202300510381

202300070219

201900080289

201800860634

202401046133

201801040269

202000860139

202301100194

202300178014

202000170281

202000091263

201901060425

Número

CRISTHYEE OLIVEIRA BENEVENUTO

DAIANE DA SILVA CASQUETE

DANIELA DE FATIMA AFONSO

DANIELLY CRISTINA DA ROCHA

DEBORA TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES

DEISY SANTOS CRUZ

DENNYS MEDEIROS MOREIRA

DIEGO CRUZ DE MORAES

DIEGO MORETTI LUNAS

DIOGO HERRERIA DE SOUZA

DIORGENES WILLIAN DA SILVA

EDER LUIZ AUGUSTO DA SILVA

EDERSON LUIS CASTELLANI DOS SANTOS

EDSON LUIZ PILATI FILHO

EDUARDA SILVA DA LUZ

EDUARDO DE CASTRO DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO MERLIK LODI

EDUARDO PAIVA

EDUARDO ROMEIRO SERVENINI

ELOISA MELLO SILVA SOBREIRA

ELY DE MELO DINIZ

EMANUEL PEREZ FLORO DA SILVA

EMANUELLY RIBEIRO

ENZO SANTI GOMES

ERICA APARECIDA C DE SANTANA

ESTEFANI VITORIA ROCHA JUSSIANO

ESTER APARECIDA MESTRI ANDREACI

ESTER MERIZIO GOMES

FABRICIO DOS SANTOS CARLOTO

FELIPE MINUSSO FIGUEIRA

FELIPE ROBERTO DUIM

FELLIPE OTAVIO SALES SILVA

FERNANDO ANTONIO FONSECA P SILVA

FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO PINHEIRO HILDEBRANDT

FLAVIA RODRIGUES DE ASSIS

FRANCIELE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

FRANCISCO NETO GALVAO

FRANCISLEIDI DE FATIMA MOURA NIGRA

FRANCO PEREIRA LEITE

FREDERICO JOSE ROCHA

FREDERICO MANHAES SLONSKI

GABRIEL CEZAR LISSI

GABRIEL FERRARI SARDI

GABRIEL GODOY DEMARCHI

GABRIEL GOMES DA SILVA ARANTES

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0



Pró-Reitoria de Graduação

202400076035

202301181011

202000620082

201900200069

202100510387

202200530623

202401060142

201700370220

202201130041

202200780205

202400076046

200902500770

202400780505

201900250230

202301130123

202400670591

202200750709

201700700457

202100091016

202201182065

202000750910

202201030368

202100070157

201900210378

202301170370

202400076057

202401181057

202100210419

202201172018

201700261364

201701182019

202201038048

202401046155

202401086040

202100330992

202400320101

202200115039

202000214024

202000780790

201800870227

201700470141

201800880092

202400510930

201900210403

202001182141

202000680619

Número

GABRIEL MIRANDA MONTEIRO

GABRIEL SCARAMAL DE MENEZES

GABRIEL TADASHI KASAHARA

GABRIELA ARAUJO CORREA

GABRIELA SACANI PINTO

GABRIELLY CRUZ CAMARA

GEOVANA MARIA DE ABREU

GILSON LUIZ PEREIRA FILHO

GIOVANA TIEMI TATESUJI MARQUES

GIOVANNA CAMILE DOMINGOS OLIVEIRA L

GLAUCIA DE PAULA DA SILVA

GRAZIELE DAVID SEBRIAN

GUILBERTH SILVA PINEO

GUILHERME ARAUJO CARIOCA

GUILHERME CORTEZ

GUILHERME DA COSTA CERNIQUIARI

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS SILVA

GUILHERME FELIPE RAMOS

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DE SOUZA

GUILHERME TANIKAWA DE OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BISCOLA PEREIRA

GUSTAVO MARTINS CARNEIRO

GUSTAVO SUEJI HOSSAKA CARLOS

HALISSON VARGAS MARTINS

HAMILTON LOPES DE ANDRADE

HELIO DONIZETE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

ICARO MARTINS DOS REIS

IGOR ALVARES MEIRELES

ISABELLE DUTRA RUBIM

ISADORA CALDEIRAO MASSARONE

JAMES CHARLIE DESSUNTI

JANAINA CRISTINA BAPTISTA JUSTINO

JANAINA MENGHINI BARBOSA LEMES

JESSICA MARIA DA SILVA

JHONATA ROCHA OLIVEIRA

JHONIFER JOGE TAVARES

JOAO EDUARDO BARBOSA VIEIRA

JOAO FELIPE CARVALHO LOURENCO

JOAO FELIPE GALDINO DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO MARCOS PEREIRA TELES

JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA E SILVA

JOAO PEDRO CHIARELLI VIEIRA

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA FERREIRA

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA PEREIRA

JOAO VITOR GOMES ALBA

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0



Pró-Reitoria de Graduação

202000170485

202400700087

202301171019

202301086026

202301060117

202400026068

202401046326

202300170196

202400486053

202000220919

202201172267

202401106078

201800530293

202401080157

201800880116

202100490393

201900320166

202301100138

202401086062

202401181126

201800210398

202300210537

202100810380

202400750849

202401106090

202300210582

201800864092

202400640120

201900200149

201801140248

202300100545

202400486086

202400786023

202300090702

202201172314

202400340901

202400340296

202000372058

202300170436

202400076091

202300070275

202300880220

201600874090

202200230846

201801184002

202400076182

Número

JOAO VITOR SOUZA FORTUNATO

JOELI DE SOUZA

JONATHAN RIBEIRO DA SILVA

JOSE ALEXANDRE SIMOES SILVA

JOSE EDUARDO DINIZ

JOSILAINE ELIZENA NOGUEIRA

JOSISLAINE PARDIM

JULIA VILELA BATISTA

JULIANDRA RODRIGUES ROSISCA

JULIO CESAR MARGONAR PANHAN

JULIO CESAR OLIVEIRA ARCANGELO

KARINA SGOBBARO TAKAHARA

KAUANA CAROLINE DE FREITAS

KAUANE ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

KAWANA MARIA CONSTANCIO

KELLY APARECIDA MARAN KOMATSU

LAURA DE BARROS CHERUBIM

LAURA VITORIA STAMATO FERNANDES

LAURO LUIZ RODRIGUES

LEANDRO BATISTA SOARES

LEONARDO ALVES PEREIRA

LEONARDO FREIRE

LIAN MENEGHINI

LIVIA PICCOLI PENTEADO

LOHAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA

LORRAINE GUTTUZZO

LUAN DA SILVA MARTINS SANTOS

LUAN MULLER RISSATI BARBOSA

LUANA BATISTA DOS SANTOS

LUANA GABRIELI F PESSOA POPOSKI

LUCAS EMANUEL TEIXEIRA LEIRIA OLIVE

LUCAS MARQUES COSTA

LUCAS NEVES MENEZES

LUCAS VINICIUS ALVES LOPES

LUCCA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO

LUCIANA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

LUCIRLENY SUZIRVANY TOTTI

LUIS FELIPE GONCALVES

LUIS GUSTAVO DE BRITO PADILHA RAMOS

LUIZ CLAUDIO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

LUIZ GUSTAVO CASTRO CAMARGO

MARCELO ALVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARCIO GOMES RONCALHIO SILVA

MARCOS DO ESPIRITO SANTO

MARCOS FELIPPE BOTELHO LOPES

MARCOS JOSE ROCHA

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0



Pró-Reitoria de Graduação

202300220528

201600878027

202400341479

202400331433

202200860973

202300700303

202300100614

202400850384

201600330731

202300530567

201901120133

202300810340

202300486119

202100178021

202300380225

202001182196

202401180589

202400296202

202300211027

202201056051

202000860435

202301046211

202401028006

201800088092

202201060342

202400330396

202400670148

201700820496

201800320277

202000210859

201900160662

202301178072

202400070120

202300160321

201900380475

202100871054

202300670340

202101148005

202400670648

201700130899

202200750629

202400320225

202301170825

202401180681

202201060364

201600210758

Número

MARIA ANTONIA MAZZEO

MARIA APARECIDA ROSA DA SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA DO LAGO LOPES

MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA BARBOSA

MARIA EDUARDA ZARELLI

MARIANA CAMILA TEO SOUTO

MARIANA RAMOS LEVINSKI

MARINA CERQUEIRA SILVA

MARYA ANTHONNYA DOBRUCKI CHERBATY F

MATEUS OVIDIO VIOL CANEZIN

MATHEUS AUGUSTO DE MEIRA FELICIO

MATHEUS COLAVITE DA FONSECA

MATHEUS D LUCA SANTANA BOTELHO

MATHEUS DE SOUZA DIAS

MATHEUS GALDINO GOES

MATHEUS HENRIQUE FERRARI LEITE

MATHEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA

MAYARA DA SILVA CONDE

MEIRE TEODORO

MELISSA DE SOUZA BACCARIN

MIRNA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

NATALIE CHRISTINE PEIXOTO ALVES

NATHALIA MARTINS FRANCIOSI

NATHAN RAFAEL ROSSATTO DA SILVA

NICOLI CRISTINA DA SILVA ALVES

NICOLI RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO

NICOLLE VIEGAS BERNARDO

NUBIA PELIZAN MASTELINE

PAULO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES MATAOS

PEDRO AUGUSTO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTO

PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA GUERRA

PRISCILA LEMOS NASCIMENTO

RAFAEL FERNANDO LOPES DA ROCHA

RAFAELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

RAMON DANIEL DOS ANJOS FREITAS

RAPHAELLA MONTEIRO VICENTE

RAVI SILVA VIEIRA

REBECA TAYNA PIRES

REBECA VITORIA BARROS

RENAN CARVALHO PEREIRA

RENAN HENRIQUE GARCIA BANDEIRA

RENATA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

RENATO DE SOUZA

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0



Pró-Reitoria de Graduação

202201182134

202301010151

202400076206

201901080372

201670100478

202000640166

202401046213

201400261006

201601182017

202201182145

202301106112

202001130252

202401046224

202401046235

202000218006

201900250445

202100810573

202400890304

202200210977

202401040400

202400700496

201800100419

201800690683

202400486144

202000490175

202301180930

202000170849

202300510825

202401046246

201900871093

202400320509

202400320623

202301046233

202401046337

202200720394

201900790368

201700780475

202100220864

201800480189

202400100752

202000710332

202201182292

201900640196

201700640205

202000208004

202000890306

Número

RENATO PEDRO DA SILVA

RHUAN MARCO SANTANA CORDEIRO DE ABR

RHUDSON KATAYAMA MOREIRA

RICARDO ELIAS COSTA

RICHARD BRITO DIAS NASCIMENTO

ROBERTO OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

ROBERTO RENAN SANTANA BAPTILANI

ROBSON APARECIDO BLENTAN

RODRIGO JERONIMO CORREIA LIMA

RODRIGO RAMOS DOS SANTOS

RONIE PETERSON LEITE DA SILVA

ROSANA SUELEN OLIVEIRA DE MORAES

ROSEANE DO NASCIMENTO

ROSENILDA BORGES LUCAS

SAMARA CRISTINA EUZEBIO RASTEIRO

SANDY MARIANO

SARA PAGLIUSI ABRAHAO

SHARAH MEYSSA SALES ARAUJO DA SILVA

SIMONE MORAIS RAMOS

SORAYA SIDNEY RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

STENIO JOSE DIAS

TAILA PAULINA DOS SANTOS

TAMIRES DOS SANTOS SILVA

TATIANA DIAS CUNHA

TATIANE BATISTA DOS SANTOS

TATYELE RAISSA DA SILVA

THIAGO ALBERTINO ERENO

THIAGO AUGUSTO CALDEIRAO PIERRO

THIAGO GOBI DA SILVA

THIAGO VINICIUS OLIVO

VALDIRENE PEREIRA DA SILVA

VALMIR DE OLIVEIRA

VANESSA MATIELLE FELIX DA SILVA

VANESSA REGINA BORGES

VANESSA SANCHES

VICTOR GABRIEL CASTRO ESTEVES

VICTOR KHENZO KOMATSU

VINICIUS CHIACHERINI

VINICIUS DE SOUZA KOZAN

VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO RAMALHO

VINICIUS LEITE DE CAMPOS

VINICIUS PIRES SENE

VINICIUS RAFAEL DA SILVA LISBOA

VINICIUS REBEQUI DE SOUZA

VITOR HUGO NEVES DE SOUZA

VITORIA NAVARRO DA ROCHA

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0
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202400340478

202101182121

202000210699

202400700510

202200810473

202101040459

202400510703

202101172174

Número

WANDERSON RODRIGO ROQUE DE LIMA

WELLERSON MORAES SOUZA

WELLYTON FUVIO DE SOUZA

WILGNER GALAN FERREIRA DA SILVA

WILLIAM FEDRIGO DE OLIVEIRA

WINNYE CAROLINE SANTANA

YAGO TSUBOI SALICIO

YURI TADEU BLUM

Nome

CANCELAMENTO DE MATRÍCULA 
2025/0


